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Business Name Address City State Zip Contact Person Phone # E-Mail

Blythe Development Co. 1415 East Westinghouse Blvd. Charlotte NC 28273 James A. Burdette 704-588-0023 jimb@blythedevelopment.com
Blythe Construction, Inc. 2911 North Graham Street Charlotte NC 28206 Jim McBryde 704-375-8474 jim.mcbryde@blytheconstruction.com
Boggs Paving, Inc. 1613 West Roosevelt Blvd. Monroe NC 28110 Greg D. Miller 704-289-8482 gmiller@boggspaving.com
Branch Highways, Inc. 442 Rutherford Avenue, NE Roanoke VA 24016 Pamela Simmons 540-982-1678 PamelaS@BranchHighways.com

Coastal Carolina Research, 
Inc.

1601 Saint Andrew St. Tarboro NC 27886 Anna Lautzenheiser 252-641-1444 anna@ccrtarboro.com

ESP Associates, PA 2475 Lakemont Blvd. Fort Mill SC 29709 Barry O'Reilly 803-802-2440 boreilly@espassociates.com

Hunter Construction Group, 
Inc.

118 Timber Rd. Mooresville NC 28115 West Hunter, III 704-799-7570 whunter@hunterconstructiongroup.com

Jones Grading and Fencing, 
Inc.

704 West Tremont Ave. Charlotte NC 28203 Nathaniel Jones, Jr. 704-331-9224 jgfinc@bellsouth.net

KCI Associates of NC, PA Landmark Center II, Ste.  220
4601 Six Forks Road

Raleigh NC 27609 John L. McDonald, PE 919-278-2541 john.mcdonald@kci.com

Kimley-Horn and Assoc., Inc. 3001 Weston Parkway Cary NC 27513 Jeff Moore, PE 919-677-2175 jeff.moore@kimley-horn.com

Kisinger Campo &Associates 305 South Main Street Kannapolis NC 28081 Gerald Hilton 704-932-2122 ghilton@kcaeng.com

Ko/Florence & Hutcheson 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste.  100 Raleigh NC 27607 Dennis J. Mory, PE 919-851-6066 dmory@flohut.com
MA Engineering Consultants, 
Inc.

598 E. Chatham Street, Ste. 137 Cary NC 27511 Candace Coghill 919-297-0220 ccoghill@maec.com

NFE Technologies, Inc. 117 International Dr. Morrisville NC 27560 Vinnie K. Goel, PH D., PE 919-469-4800 vgoel@nfetech.com

Parsons Brinckerhoff 121 W. Trade Street, Ste. 1950 Charlotte NC 28202 Daniel Bridges 704-342-5404 bridges@pbworld.com
Ramey Kemp & Assoc. 5808 Faringdon Place, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27609 H. Roy Currin, PE 919-872-5115 rcurrin@rameykemp.com
RK&K 900 Ridgefield Drive, Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock, PE 919-878-9560 tpeacock@rkk.com
RS&H Transportation / 
Infrastructure

8008 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 
410

Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher, PE 704-940-4718 Chad.Critcher@rsandh.com

Robert J. Goldstein & Assoc. 1221 Corporation Dr., Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27610 Robert J. Goldstein 919-872-1174 rgoldstein@rjgaCarolina.com
Scurry Construction, Inc. 18606 Northline Drive Cornelius NC 28031 Nicole Fasulka 704-895-3803 nicole@scurryconstruction.com
Stantec 801 Jones Franklin Road, Ste. 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Scott Boyles, PE 919-865-6373 scott.boyles@stantec.com

Stewart Engineering 421 Fayetteville Street, Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael E. Krannitz, PE 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com
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T. Y. Lin International 3101 Poplarwood Court, Ste. 127 Raleigh NC 27604 Douglas B. Saunders, PE 919-875-0084 douglas.saunders@tylin.com

Taylor & Murphy 
Construction Co., Inc.

1121 Brevard Rd. Asheville NC 28806 Chris Byers 828-667-4526 cbyers@taylorandmurphy.com

The Lane Construction 
Corporation

6135 Park South Drive, Ste. 400 Charlotte NC 28210 George Hassfurter 704-553-6551 GAHassfurter@laneconstruct.com

The Louis Berger Group, Inc. 1001 Wade Avenue, Ste.  400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com
U. S. Group, Inc. 705 Trolley Rd., Ste. 1-G Summerville SC 29485 Earl Capps 843-832-7268 ECapps@usgroupinc.com
Vaughn & Melton Consulting 
Engineers

1318-F Patton Avenue Asheville NC 28806 DeWayne Brown, PE, PLS 828-253-2796 ldbrown@Vaughnmelton.com

Volkert and Associates, Inc. 5540 Centerview Drive, Ste. 403 Raleigh NC 27606 Bill Moyers, PE 919-854-0344 bmoyers@volkert.com
Wang Engineering Company, 
Inc.

15200 Weston Parkway, Ste. 101 Cary NC 27511 Tommy Register, PE 919-677-9544 tregister@wang-engineering.com

Wilbur Smith Associates 421 Fayetteville Street, Ste. 1303 Raleigh NC 27601 Christine Kuchta 919-755-0583 Ckuchta@WilburSmith.com

WSP-Sells 128 Overhill Drive, Suite 105 Mooresville NC 28117 Brian Dehler 704-662-0100 brian.dehler@wspsells.com


